## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	of To	rmc
1.	OHEL	OI IE	:11115

("Originating LEA") which General Offer of Privace only to privacy protecting price, term, or schedule Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the Simaterial change in the a originating Service Agree	ch is dated07/19 cy Terms ("Generations, and Provider e of services, or the list of agree to charal ubscribing LEA. The pplicable privacy tement; or three (	ections found in this DPA bet /2021, to any other LI al Offer") through its signature so any other provision not addressed the data provided by Substitutes; (2) a material change if 3) years after the date of Providing igned <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provided by Substitutes of the date of the dat	EA ("Subelow. y bind essed in cribing e Gene n the s er's sign	bscribing LEA") This General ( Provider to oth this DPA. The LEA to the Properal Offer in the ervices and properature to this F	) who accepts this Offer shall extend oner terms, such as Provider and the ovider to suit the event of: (1) and the oducts listed in the form.	
bidsandcontracts@mheducatio		<u> </u>	ei at	the following	; eman address	
MCGRAW HILL LLC	_					
BY:	we		Date:	July 19, 2021	L	
	erly Harvey	Title/Position:			Bids & Contracts	
the General Offer of Pri terms of this DPA for the	ivacy Terms. The s ne term of the DF BSCRIBING LEA N	Service Agreement with Provide Subscribing LEA and the Provide PA between the <b>Dedham Public</b> MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCORD Prospect Mountain High School	er shall S <b>Choo</b> EPTAN(	therefore be bo <b>Is</b> and the Prov	ound by the same vider. **PRIOR TO	
Subscribing LEA (Schoo	l District Name): _		————			
BY:		Date:	7-27	'-21 		
Printed Name:Tom R	ubino	Title/Position:				
DESIGNATED REPRESEN						
Name:	Tom Rubino					
Title:	IT Director					
Address:	242 Suncook Valley Rd Alton, NH 03809					
Telephone Number:	603-875-3800					
Email:	pmit@pmhscl	nool.com				

{00056625 5 } 15

## McGrawHill\_MAMENHRINDPA\_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-07-27

Created: 2021-07-19

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAzAgEQahedcQ9iGN4-ujVMqQAjgcFJzs6

## "McGrawHill\_MAMENHRINDPA\_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-07-19 - 9:36:50 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Tom Rubino (trubino@pmhschool.com) for signature 2021-07-19 - 9:36:55 PM GMT

Email viewed by Tom Rubino (trubino@pmhschool.com)

Email viewed by Tom Rubino (trubino@pmhschool.com) 2021-07-27 - 1:21:10 AM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.29

Document e-signed by Tom Rubino (trubino@pmhschool.com)

Signature Date: 2021-07-27 - 12:39:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 184.61.100.22

Agreement completed.
 2021-07-27 - 12:39:44 PM GMT